



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 3841/2024 7 CRL.M.A. 14651/2024 STAY
MANMOHAN GUPTAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan and Mr.
Falak Zaidi, Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

versus

M/S CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED,Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
17.03.2025

No time left.

List on 28.07.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

MARCH 17, 2025/sky